70 Sh. A BLACK
ADIPOL 80 Sh. A BLUE
90 Sh. A ORANGE
HOLLOW BARS FOR DIES 95 Sh. A HONEY
A mm 16 20 25 32 40 50 63 80 100 125
B mm 6,5 8,5 10,5 13,5 13,5 17 17 21 21 27
L mm 250 250 250 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
Price € € 4,43 € 6,21 € 9,77 € 21,91 € 37,02 € 47,69 € 74,64 € 109,61 € 178,92 € 251,79

37  BP-37 39,71 47,40
38  BP-38 42,06 50,36
40  BP-40 44,43 53,32
44  BP-44 45,62 55,10
45  BP-45 46,81 56,28
50  BP-50 57,47 69,32
51  BP-51 59,25 71,11
55  BP-55 70,50 84,72
60  BP-60 78,21 94,20
63  BP-63 85,89 103,09
65  BP-65 94,80 113,74
70  BP-70 103,68 124,42
74  BP-74 110,56 127,98
80  BP-80 122,06 134,49
90  BP-90 158,19 189,59
100  BP-100 197,89 242,90
105  BP-105 207,96 250,62
110  BP-110 214,48 257,72
120  BP-120 263,65 316,97
125  BP-125 270,16 324,68
130  BP-130 308,07 370,30
140  BP-140 337,71 405,84
150  BP-150 381,55 459,16
160  BP-160 435,46 524,33
200  BP-200 655,27 787,99
230 BP-230 958,23 1197,78
250 BP-250 1024,58 1264,26
260 BP-260 1219,86 1462,92
               PRICE     LIST    2015              PAG. 4
Diameter Code
SOLID  BARS  L=500 mm
70 Sh. A BLACK 64 Sh. A YELLOW

20 755,40 888,70
25 942,01 1.125,69
30 1.130,42 1.344,75
35 1.318,24 1.570,03
40 1.507,23 1.798,14
50 1.884,04 2.251,37
   PRICE     LIST    2015              PAG. 21
CENTRIFUGED  SLABS  500x2000 mm
CAST  SLABS  1000x1000 mm
70 Sh. A BLACK 64 Sh. A YELLOW
ADIPOL 80 Sh. A BLUE ULTRAFLEX 82 Sh. A YELLOW
90 Sh. A ORANGE 92 Sh. A RED
95 Sh. A HONEY
ADIPOL ULTRAFLEX
Price € Price €
11x6,5 MA-11X6,5 4,44 5,21
11x7 MA-11X7 4,44 5,21
12x6,5 MA-12X6,5 5,33 5,33
13x5 MA-13X5 5,69 6,82
13x6,5 MA-13X6,5 5,52 6,63
13x8 MA-13X8 4,73 5,52
15x7 MA-15X7 4,57 7,00
16x9 MA-16X9 5,52 6,82
16x10 MA-16X10 4,97 6,63
16x10,5 MA-16X10,5 4,87 5,93
16x11 MA-16X11 4,73 5,21
16x12 MA-16X12 4,33 5,21
16x13 MA-16x13 4,33 5,21
16x13,5 MA-16X13,5 4,15 5,10
16,5x10 MA-16,5X10 5,93 6,82
16,5x11 MA-16,5X11 5,34 5,93
                                   PRICE     LIST    2015              PAG. 22
Codice
MINIMUM    LOT    10 PCS.
SLEEVES  LENGHT 250 mm
Diameter
ADIPOL ULTRAFLEX
Price € Price €
18x6 MA-18X6 7,71 9,77
18x8 MA-18X8 7,10 8,47
18x11 MA-18X11 6,51 7,88
18x12 MA-18X12 6,21 6,92
19x5 MA-19X5 9,01 10,90
20x8 MA-20X8 7,41 11,86
20x9 MA-20X9 8,29 10,01
20x10 MA-20X10 7,59 9,12
20x10,5 MA-20X10,5 7,58 9,12
20x11 MA-20X11 7,41 9,12
20x12 MA-20X12 7,74 9,12
20x13 MA-20X13 7,11 8,54
20x13,5 MA-20X13,5 7,11 8,54
20x14 MA-20X14 6,82 8,53
20x15 MA-20X15 6,82 6,87
21x8 MA-21X8 10,24 11,86
21x9 MA-21X9 8,71 10,48
21x11 MA-21X11 8,71 10,48
21x12 MA-21X12 8,05 9,72
21x15 MA-21x15 8,40 9,98
23,5x10,5 MA-23,5X10,5 12,33 14,81
23,5x14 MA-23,5X14 9,49 11,38
23,5x15 MA-23,5X15 9,49 11,38
23,5x18 MA-23,5X18 6,82 8,18
24x11 MA-24X11 13,44 16,16
25x5 MA-25X5 17,18 20,45
25x8 MA-25X8 16,01 19,31
25x8,5 MA-25X8,5 15,17 16,58
25x9 MA-25X9 14,22 16,01
25x10 MA-25X10 13,63 15,93
25x11 MA-25X11 13,46 15,70
25x12 MA-25X12 13,27 15,46
25x13 MA-25X13 12,69 14,82
25x13,5 MA-25X13,5 12,45 14,53
25x14 MA-25X14 12,33 14,21
25x15 MA-25X15 11,26 13,63
25x15,5 MA-25X15,5 11,26 13,63
25x16,5 MA-25X16,5 10,43 12,55
25x18 MA-25X18 9,96 11,39
25x19 MA-25X19 9,49 9,12
                                   PRICE     LIST    2015              PAG. 23
SLEEVES  LENGHT 250 mm
Diameter Code
ADIPOL ULTRAFLEX